06-10-1998

D	\$

ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?	BOX ASSIGNMENTS			DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARK
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION OF PAIR IN INAUEMANKS: SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHEO DIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF. 1. NAME OF CAPY ENING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 1. Jos. Willy, Ghisiain, Geneel DE SADELEER 3. 4. 6. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Cerestar Holding B.V. ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is or document) ASSIGNMENT OF NAME PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: Dec 17, 1991 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLIED OF APPLIED OF TOTAL 1 NOVEN YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5. SATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR NADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-9975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201			HEET SALE	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF. 1. NAME OF CINTERNO PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 1. Jos, wift, Ghiskin, Geneel DE SADELEER 3.		10073424	7 SUNE	A start Estado	
1. NAME OF CANTENING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 1. Jos, Willy, Chisian, Geocel DE SADELEER 2. Michel, Henri, Andre GONZE 4. 6. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? TYES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Cerestar Holding B.V. ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? TYES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is or document) SASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: Dec 17, 1991 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) 4. 6. 8. 8. 8. 8. 8. 8. 8. 8. 8. SECURITY MERGER SLOWERS (S) ATTACHED? SECURITY (Submit herewith only one document inventors is or document) EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) 4. 6. 8. 8. 8. 8. 8. SECURITY (Submit herewith only one document inventors is or document) EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) 4. 6. 8. 8. 8. PATENT NO(8) TOTAL SECURITY (Submit herewith only one of the security in the securit	SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE A	TTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUME	INTS OR COPY THER	EOF.	
1. Jos, Willy, Grissiain, Genoes De SADELEER 3. 3. 5. 7. 4. 6. 8. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Cerestar Holding B.V. ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is or document) CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER TOTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO 4.6 8. 8. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO CALLETON OF SAME O	1. NAME OF CONVEYING PAR	RTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	180 × 4 × 4.1.		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) of CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Cerestar Holding B.V. ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is or document) ASSIGNMENT OF NAME PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: Dec 17, 1991 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT, APPLINO.(S). MAR. 1 INVENTOR 18 PATENT NO.(S) 19 INVENTOR 19 INVENTOR 19 INVENTOR 19 INVENTOR 10 NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 PHILISDURY Medison & SUTTO LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE. N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: NEW 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201	1. Jos, Willy, Ghislain, Carpeel	DE SADELEER	1 ' '	re GONZE	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Cerestar Holding B.V. ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is or document) CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) MARCHISTORY If not in item 1 B. PATENT NO.(S) MARCHISTORY INVENTOR If not in item 1 NO 09/042,729 244201 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$ NOISH OR RAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D. C. 20005-3918 5. SATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-9975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201	3. / Man ' _ \		1 **		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Cerestar Holding B.V. ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document) or recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is or document) CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APPLNO.(S). MAR. If INVENTOR If not in item 1 10 09/042,729 244201 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$ NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D. C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: R. FABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS. 244201 CER-19 LIFE SON AS SERVING CONTRIBUSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 LIFE ADDITIONAL SHEET SI MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 LIFE ADDITIONAL SHEET SI MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 LIFE ADDITIONAL SHEET SI MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 LIFE ADDITIONAL SHEET SI MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 LIFE ADDITIONAL SHEET SI MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 LIFE ADDITIONAL SHEET SI MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 LIFE ADDITIONAL SHEET SI MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 LIFE ADDITIONAL SHEET SI MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 LIFE ADDITIONAL SHEET SI MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER:			0.		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Cerestar Holding B.V. ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is or document) CASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: Dec 17, 1991 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) MA. 1st INVENTOR If not in Item 1 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. 11 INVENTOR 11 INVENTOR 12 INVENTOR 13 INVENTOR 14 INVENTOR 15 INDICATE: DCC. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$ 15 INSURPRICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO. 20436 244201	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CO	NVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACH	IED? ☐YES ⊠NO		
NAME: Cerestar Holding B.V. ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is or document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: Dec 17, 1991 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APPL NO.(S) WES 1 INVENTOR B. PATENT NO(S) MASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: PIlisbury Medison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5. SATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201					
ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is or document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: Dec 17, 1991 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? If not in item 1 B. PATENT NO(S) 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: PIlisbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5. SATTY DKT: B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 244201 PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: Dec 17, 1991 EXECUTION DATE: Dec 17, 1991 EXECUTION DATE: Dec 17, 1991 EXEC.	2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S))	RECEIVING INTEREST:			
ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van Gent, Holland ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?	NAME: Cerestar Holding B.V.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is or document) Change of Name	ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1	P.O. Box 9, 4550 AA Sas van G	ent. Holland	; KO	201 40100
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is of document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: Dec 17, 1991 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APPL NO.(S): MA 1 INVENTOR INVENTOR IN INVENTOR I				177 033212 0304515	1880 MENAGE COCC
(Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is of document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: Dec 17, 1991	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDI	RESS(ES) ATTACHED?	S 🖾 NO		
CHANGE OF NAME	3. NATURE OF CONVEYANC	E (DOCUMENT):	le essies of same Assis	nment alaned by diffe	rant lavantara la an
CHANGE OF NAME		ocument for recordation—multip	ie cobies of same wasta	utueur signed by dine	IGHT HIAGHTOLO IS OUT
CHANGE OF NAME	XASSIGNMENT OF	MWHOLE PART INTE	REST EXEC	DATE: Dec 17, 1991	
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A PAT APP. NO.(S) Mat. 1* INVENTOR B. PATENT NO(S) NATIONAL SHEET(S) attached? If not in item 1 series code/serial If not in item 1 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 PIlisbury Madison & Sutro LLP ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$ 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201			:	•	
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A PAT APP. NO.(S) Mat. 1* INVENTOR B. PATENT NO(S) NATIONAL SHEET(S) attached? If not in item 1 series code/serial If not in item 1 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 PIlisbury Madison & Sutro LLP ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$ 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201	F-1	Chronicion TOANIOLATION			
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? [YES NO] A PAT APP. NO.(S) Mat. 1 INVENTOR B. PATENT NO(S) Mat. 1 INVENTOR Mat. 1					
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? A PAT APPL NO.(S) No. If not in Item 1 If not in Ite	EVECUTION DATE(S) ON THE	DECLARATION IF FILED HER	FWITH: (NOTE: IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND
4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A PAT, APP.NO.(S) MA			LIMITE (MOTE, II DAT		
A PAT. APP. NO.(S) Mr. I* INVENTOR. If not in Item 1 Series code/serial If not in Item 1 1	4.5 APPL, NO.(S) OR PAT NO.	(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attached?	YES XNO	
series code/serial If not in item 1 If not in i	A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) Me	1# INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)		
09/042,729 244201 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201	series code/serial	If not in item 1			Prot in item 1
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 1. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$ 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201			6 NUMBER INVO	VFD:	
Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201	Concerning Document Shou	kd be Mailed:			1
ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$	-	NA THE STATE OF TH			581)
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201					<u>.</u>
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201		N.	**** **** *** *** * * * * * * * * * * *		
5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201 CER-19 UNDER ORDER NO 20436 244201		-			
INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 244201		18	O IE AROWE EEE IO	AISSING OF IMADEOU	ATE CHARGE
PMS 244201	5.5ALTY UKI:				
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO.	PMS 244201	CER-19	UNDER ORDER NO	20436	•
	MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
			UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	20436 CLIENT NO.	
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.			ation is true and correct	and any attached co	y is a true copy of
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy or	the original document.				·
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	11:	1			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this	La THE				2
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2	7		(do not me dup. Cove	r srieet)	1
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet)	Signatu	re	randon or new more in a security of		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet)				998	***
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorney: Kendrew H. Colton	Atty/Sec: KHC/lap	TEL: (202) 861-3606			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorney: Kendrew H. Colton Reg. No. 30368 Date: March 17, 1998					

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

PAT-114X 3/00

PATENT REEL: 9218 FRAME: 0560 Cushman Darby & Cushman Eleventh Floor 1615 L Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20036-5801

made outside USA executed with application

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

	In conside	eration of the sum of Telligeration paid to each of th	n Dollars (\$10.00) and other go e undersigned, to wit:	od and
		lv. Ghislain.Corneel		
Insert Name(s)	(2)_Michel_	Henri, DE SADELEER	(6)	
of inventor(s)				
	(4)		[] x box if continued on back	
	the receipt ar	nd sufficiency of which are quest of, hereby sell(s), assi	hereby acknowledged by the unde gn(s) and transfer(s) unto:	rsigned
Insert Name of Assignee and Address	<u>Cerestar</u>	Holding B.V.		
			e entire right, title and interest 35 U.S.C. 100, in and to the in	
Title of	Erythrit	ol Compositions		·
Invention NOTE +++ (use only when appln. signed on same date) Please sign concurrently with Declaration INVI	been executed divisions, cont patents; and to Commissioner ASSIGNEE, for representative application show AND the to ASSIGNEE, its ASSIGNEE to transferred. Signed on the central contraction of the total contraction of the central contrac	even date herewith by the inuations, substitutes, and the undersigned hereby author of Patents and Trademarks or its interest as ASSIGNES; the undersigned agree(s) all hereafter act on behalf cundersigned hereby agree(s) a successors, assigns and leg ASSIGNEE'S full protection date(s) indicated beside our DATE SIGNED) to testify and execute any pap gal representatives, deemed essen and title in and to the invention signatures. WITNESS(ES)	dall States he said i legal in said ers for htial by
1) — Name:	100UI	17-12-1991	- Koung De	كسعك
2) Name:	sule	17-12-1991	Kaune Dek	jed_
3)				,
Name:		•		
Name:				
5) Name:	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
6)				
Name:				
Name:				
	JINVENTUKS, Che	eck box [] and continue on		
CDC-114 10/88			PATENT (over)	
RECORDED: 0)6/02/1998	REEL:	9218 FRAME: 0561	